Trollbachlauf 2016

Gesamtwertung 10.000 m

Platz Startnr
1 31
2 42
3 29
4 33
5 32
6 35
7 20
8 7
9 14
10 1
11 12
12 17
13 24
14 23
15 3
16 26
17 10
18 11
19 38
20 37
21 18
22 21
23 27
24 28
25 15
26 36
27 39
28 13
29 25
30 5
31
32 40
33 41
34 43
35 4
36 34
37 2
38 22
39 16
40 8
41 19

D
N

9

Vorname
Hipp
Stephan
Raible
Sascha
Bracer
Iris
Achim
Fabian Moritz
Jens
Thorsten
Patrick
Frank
Klaus
Mario
Gerhard
Udo
Steffen
Erik
Sebastian
Christian
Ralf
Christiane
Arnold
Lara
Burkhard
Florian
Dominik
Karl
Daniel
Sylvia
Tobias
Edgar
Friedrich
Werner
Hans-Jorg
Raphael
Frank
Roland
Celine
Maurice
Marco
Alexandra

Name
Bernd
Werner
Wolfgang
Paulus
Thorsten
Walter
Peters
Burgmaier
Holzkamp
Weidmann
Back
Berres
Hille
Lorenz
Sutor
Lenhard
Romainczyk
Raab
Straller
Kléckner
Baumsteiger
Peters
Schmidt
Schmidt
Stich
Kiefer
Mehlig
Weber
Sammet
Biskupek
Beicht
Sattinger
Hegemann
Kruskop
Baumann
Tigges
Landes
Prengel
Gresch
Christian
Keller
Rolle

Verein

RC Michelin

Running Team Schwoba
Hunsriick Marathon e.V.
Béackerei Griinewald GmbH

1. FC Kaiserslautern e.V.
Tri Team Rhein Nahe

Triathlon Team Eltville

FSV SchloBbockelheim
FSV SchloRbdckelheim
BK Nahe-Runners
SV07 Rimmelsheim

Club; Kettenhunde

TUS Heimweiler

FC Deutsche Post

Altersklasse

Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Unter 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Unter 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre
Uber 18 Jahre

Zeit [h:mm:ss]
0:39:13,0
0:40:36,0
0:43:26,0
0:43:57,0
0:44:24,0
0:46:01,0
0:46:13,0
0:47:56,0
0:48:04,0
0:48:15,0
0:48:30,0
0:49:40,0
0:50:37,0
0:51:16,0
0:51:23,0
0:51:26,0
0:51:27,0
0:51:49,0
0:53:19,0
0:53:20,0
0:53:28,0
0:54:14,0
0:54:39,0
0:54:40,0
0:54:41,0
0:55:42,0
0:55:42,0
0:59:37,0
1:00:07,0
1:00:18,0
1:00:19,0
1:00:30,0
1:00:54,0
1:00:55,0
1:01:05,0
1:01:45,0
1:02:33,0
1:02:48,0
1:07:46,0
1:07:47,0
1:11:48,0
1:11:49,0



